Control Valve
The ODFM Series valves achieve optimum
performance using a Teflon-coated, lead-free,
solid brass piston and corrosion-resistant
spacers and seals. This piston design
offers long-term operation with minimal
maintenance. Tight tolerances and precision
machining optimize piston performance, even

(6# / ft3)
Flow Rate (GPM)
Resin
Volume
(ft3)
Continuous
@ 15 psi
Drop
Peak
 @ 25 psi
Drop
Backwash
ODFM090
1.5”
90,000 / 45 72,000 / 27 54,000 / 18 25 38 5.0 3.0
ODFM120 120,000 / 60 96,000 / 36 72,000 / 24 27 40 7.0 4.0
ODFM150 150,000 / 75 120,000 / 45 90,000 / 30 30 42 9.0 5.0
ODFM210 210,000 / 105 168,000 / 63 126,000 / 42 33 43 12.0 7.0
ODFM300 300,000 / 150 240,000 / 90 180,000 / 60 36 45 15.0 10.0
ODFM090E 90,000 / 45 72,000 / 27 54,000 / 18 25 38 5.0 3.0
ODFM120E 120,000 / 60 96,000 / 36 72,000 / 24 27 40 7.0 4.0
ODFM150E 150,000 / 75 120,000 / 45 90,000 / 30 30 42 9.0 5.0
ODFM210E 210,000 / 105 168,000 / 63 126,000 / 42 33 43 12.0 7.0
ODFM300E 300,000 / 150 240,000 / 90 180,000 / 60 36 45 15.0 10.0
Model
Number
Tank Sizes  Installed Dimensions
Shipping